
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(2) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

(3) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

301.300

AC

25.00000 7,532.50 50.00000 15,065.00 48.63000 14,652.22

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

1,091.820

AC

25.00000 27,295.50 32.00000 34,938.24 57.25000 62,506.70

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

597.840

AC

25.00000 14,946.00 32.00000 19,130.88 48.63000 29,072.96

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

2,937.870

AC

5.00000 14,689.35 25.00000 73,446.75 8.24000 24,208.05

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

783.920

PM

25.00000 19,598.00 5.00000 3,919.60 24.63000 19,307.95
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL- ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K44-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(2) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

(3) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $84,061.35 $146,500.47 $149,747.88

Life Cycle Costs:

$149,747.88$84,061.35 $146,500.47Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$146,500.47$84,061.35 $149,747.88

$84,061.35

Contract Item Totals

$146,500.47 149,747.88Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL- ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K44-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DBI SERVICES, LLC

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

301.300

AC

75.00000 22,597.50

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

1,091.820

AC

100.00000 109,182.00

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

597.840

AC

100.00000 59,784.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

2,937.870

AC

25.00000 73,446.75

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

783.920

PM

75.00000 58,794.00

Section Total with LCC: $323,804.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$323,804.25Section Totals:
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL- ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K44-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$323,804.25

$323,804.25

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL- ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K44-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(2) JED LAWN SERVICES (3) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

0001 SLOPE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

255.380

AC

25.00000 6,384.50 55.00000 14,045.90 48.63000 12,419.13

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

929.980

AC

20.00000 18,599.60 45.00000 41,849.10 56.50000 52,543.87

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

838.300

AC

20.00000 16,766.00 25.50000 21,376.65 48.63000 40,766.53

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

2,025.460

AC

5.00000 10,127.30 6.50000 13,165.49 8.24000 16,689.79

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

1,117.040

PM

21.00000 23,457.84 6.50000 7,260.76 24.63000 27,512.70
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):005

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K45-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(2) JED LAWN SERVICES (3) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $75,335.24 $97,697.90 $149,932.02

Life Cycle Costs:

$149,932.02$75,335.24 $97,697.90Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$97,697.90$75,335.24 $149,932.02

$75,335.24

Contract Item Totals

$97,697.90 149,932.02Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):005

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K45-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DBI SERVICES, LLC

0001 SLOPE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

255.380

AC

65.00000 16,599.70

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

929.980

AC

70.00000 65,098.60

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

838.300

AC

70.00000 58,681.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

2,025.460

AC

25.00000 50,636.50

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

1,117.040

PM

70.00000 78,192.80

Section Total with LCC: $269,208.60

Life Cycle Costs:

$269,208.60Section Totals:
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):005

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K45-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$269,208.60

$269,208.60

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):005

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K45-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/23/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(2) JED LAWN SERVICES (3) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

0001 SLOPE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

167.870

AC

25.00000 4,196.75 45.50000 7,638.09 25.00000 4,196.75

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

1,391.644

AC

20.00000 27,832.88 40.50000 56,361.58 25.00000 34,791.10

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

74.800

AC

20.00000 1,496.00 25.50000 1,907.40 25.00000 1,870.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

2,339.464

AC

5.00000 11,697.32 6.50000 15,206.52 40.00000 93,578.56

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

1,489.502

PM

21.00000 31,279.54 7.50000 11,171.27 10.00000 14,895.02
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K51-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(2) JED LAWN SERVICES (3) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

Section Total with LCC: $76,502.49 $92,284.86 $149,331.43

Life Cycle Costs:

$149,331.43$76,502.49 $92,284.86Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$92,284.86$76,502.49 $149,331.43

$76,502.49

Contract Item Totals

$92,284.86 149,331.43Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K51-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

(5) DBI SERVICES, LLC

0001 SLOPE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

167.870

AC

48.63000 8,163.52 65.00000 10,911.55

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

1,391.644

AC

59.00000 82,107.00 95.00000 132,206.18

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

74.800

AC

48.63000 3,637.52 55.00000 4,114.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

2,339.464

AC

8.24000 19,277.18 25.00000 58,486.60

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

1,489.502

PM

24.63000 36,686.43 75.00000 111,712.65
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K51-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

(5) DBI SERVICES, LLC

Section Total with LCC: $149,871.65 $317,430.98

Life Cycle Costs:

$149,871.65 $317,430.98Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$317,430.98$149,871.65

$149,871.65

Contract Item Totals

$317,430.98Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K51-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

02/22/2016Florida Department of Transportation


